
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

6 

70 

45 

72 

10 

95 

9 

92 

43 

02 

15 

90 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

3 

5 

4 

5 

DNS 

Class 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 3 

Class 3 

Class 2 

Class 3 

Class 1 

Class 3 

Class 3 

Class 2 

Name 

Peter Jankovskis / Beau Martin 

S.Sandy Satullo III / S Sandy Satullo /  Adam Winfield 

Joseph Boden / Josh Bilicki 

Voytek Burdzy 

Luca Lenzi / EJ Lenzi / 

Jim Kettelkamp / Steve Krock 

Andrew Johnson / Robin Bank 

James Stevens / Ed Settle 

John G Glowaski / Brian Lehman 

David Daly / Tom Daly / John Daly / Patrick Daly 

Tony McFarland / Darren Murray  / Roy Dasilva 

Robin Bank / Justin Schuh 

Make-Model 

2015 SCCA Enterprises SRF GEN3 169 

2013 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3 

Mazda MX5 Global Cup 

Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Acura RSX Type S 

1986 Toyota MR2 

1998 Chrysler Neon ACR 

2009 Volkswagen GOLF TDI 

Datsum 280Z 

Saab 9-3 

Best Tm 

1:18.064 

1:19.884 

1:20.874 

1:22.868 

1:23.897 

1:27.358 

1:27.749 

1:29.556 

1:32.784 

1:34.211 

1:36.400 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

DonateStuff.com 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Voytek Burdzy 

Baci Racing /EJ's Place/ Keenan Transport 

Advanced Autosports 

PFM Racing/Ruthi Dooley Photography 

IB Tech 

Luther Westside VW 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/16/2016 1:15:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: David Kircher 

Chief Steward: Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair: Paula Spencer 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Fall “SPOOKY” Sprints Double Divisional 

Sanction 16-BE-4661-S Bracket Enduro 

p1-Test N Tune 

Practice started at 12:02:41 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

10/16/2016 11:45 

Fall “SPOOKY” Sprints
Double Divisional

Official Grid

Posted at 1:00



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

70 

6 

72 

45 

95 

92 

10 

9 

43 

02 

15 

Class 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 3 

Class 1 

Class 3 

Class 3 

Class 3 

Class 2 

Class 1 

Class 4 

Class 4 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

3 

4 

1 

4 

1 

2 

Name 

S.Sandy Satullo III / S Sandy Satullo /  Adam Winfield 

Peter Jankovskis / Beau Martin 

Voytek Burdzy 

Joseph Boden / Josh Bilicki 

Jim Kettelkamp / Steve Krock 

James Stevens / Ed Settle 

Luca Lenzi / EJ Lenzi / 

Andrew Johnson / Robin Bank 

John G Glowaski / Brian Lehman 

David Daly / Tom Daly / John Daly / Patrick Daly 

Tony McFarland / Darren Murray  / Roy Dasilva 

Make-Model 

2013 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3 

2015 SCCA Enterprises SRF GEN3 169 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 Global Cup 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1986 Toyota MR2 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Acura RSX Type S 

1998 Chrysler Neon ACR 

2009 Volkswagen GOLF TDI 

Datsum 280Z 

Laps 

131 

131 

126 

122 

121 

119 

117 

117 

105 

87 

69 

Best Tm 

1:17.266 

1:17.306 

1:22.325 

1:19.803 

1:24.949 

1:25.834 

1:24.293 

1:24.767 

1:28.356 

1:26.216 

1:30.374 

Sponsor 

DonateStuff.com 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Voytek Burdzy 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Advanced Autosports 

PFM Racing/Ruthi Dooley Photography 

Baci Racing /EJ's Place/ Keenan Transport 

IB Tech 

Luther Westside VW 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:58:45 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: David Kircher 

Chief Steward: Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair: Paula Spencer 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

40.130 

Avg. Speed 

84.772 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.266 

Best Speed 

90.855 

Best Lap by 

70 - S.Sandy Satullo III / S Sandy Satullo /  Adam Winfield 

C&P-TRO award Winners

Driver J Sauter

Worker S Reese, M Waggoner, L Whitfield, L Lowy

Fall “SPOOKY” Sprints Double Divisional 

Sanction 16-BE-4661-S Bracket Enduro 

r1-Race 

Race started at 13:51:14 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

10/16/2016 13:45 

Fall “SPOOKY” Sprints
Double Divisional

Enduro results

Posted at 4:55


