



Fall "SPOOKY" Sprints Double Divisional

Official Grid
Posted at 1:00



Fall "SPOOKY" Sprints Double Divisional

Sorted on best lap time

Sanction 16-BE-4661-S Bracket Enduro

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles

p1-Test N Tune

10/16/2016 11:45

Practice started at 12:02:41

Pos	No.	PIC	Class	Name	Make-Model	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	6	1	Class 1	Peter Jankovskis / Beau Martin	2015 SCCA Enterprises	1:18.064	Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments
2	70	2	Class 1	S.Sandy Satullo III / S Sandy Satullo / Adam Winfield	2013 SCCA Enterprises	1:19.884	DonateStuff.com
3	45	3	Class 1	Joseph Boden / Josh Bilicki	Mazda MX5 Global Cup	1:20.874	Fall-Line Motorsports
4	72	4	Class 1	Voytek Burdzy	Mazda Miata	1:22.868	Voytek Burdzy
5	10	1	Class 3	Luca Lenzi / EJ Lenzi /	1999 Mazda Miata	1:23.897	Baci Racing /EJ's Place/ Keenan Transport
6	95	2	Class 3	Jim Kettelkamp / Steve Krock	1999 Mazda Miata	1:27.358	Advanced Autosports
7	9	1	Class 2	Andrew Johnson / Robin Bank	Acura RSX Type S	1:27.749	
8	92	3	Class 3	James Stevens / Ed Settle	1986 Toyota MR2	1:29.556	PFM Racing/Ruthi Dooley Photography
9	43	5	Class 1	John G Glowaski / Brian Lehman	1998 Chrysler Neon ACI	1:32.784	IB Tech
10	02	4	Class 3	David Daly / Tom Daly / John Daly / Patrick Daly	2009 Volkswagen GOLF	1:34.211	Luther Westside VW
11	15	5	Class 3	Tony McFarland / Darren Murray / Roy Dasilva	Datsun 280Z	1:36.400	

Not classified

DNS	90	DNS	Class 2	Robin Bank / Justin Schuh	Saab 9-3		
-----	----	-----	---------	---------------------------	----------	--	--

Chief of Timing & Scoring: David Kircher

Orbits

Chief Steward: Dorn Lynch

SOM Chair: Paula Spencer

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: CenDiv SCCA



Fall "SPOOKY" Sprints Double Divisional

**Enduro results
Posted at 4:55**



Fall "SPOOKY" Sprints Double Divisional

Sorted on Laps

Sanction 16-BE-4661-S Bracket Enduro

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles

r1-Race

10/16/2016 13:45

Race started at 13:51:14

Pos	No.	Class	PIC	Name	Make-Model	Laps	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	70	Class 1	1	S.Sandy Satullo III / S Sandy Satullo / Adam W	2013 SCCA Enterprises S	131	1:17.266	DonateStuff.com
2	6	Class 1	2	Peter Jankovskis / Beau Martin	2015 SCCA Enterprises S	131	1:17.306	Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments
3	72	Class 3	1	Voytek Burdzy	Mazda Miata	126	1:22.325	Voytek Burdzy
4	45	Class 1	3	Joseph Boden / Josh Bilicki	Mazda MX5 Global Cup	122	1:19.803	Fall-Line Motorsports
5	95	Class 3	2	Jim Kettelkamp / Steve Krock	1999 Mazda Miata	121	1:24.949	Advanced Autosports
6	92	Class 3	3	James Stevens / Ed Settle	1986 Toyota MR2	119	1:25.834	PFM Racing/Ruthi Dooley Photography
7	10	Class 3	4	Luca Lenzi / EJ Lenzi /	1999 Mazda Miata	117	1:24.293	Baci Racing /EJ's Place/ Keenan Transport
8	9	Class 2	1	Andrew Johnson / Robin Bank	Acura RSX Type S	117	1:24.767	
9	43	Class 1	4	John G Glowaski / Brian Lehman	1998 Chrysler Neon ACR	105	1:28.356	IB Tech
10	02	Class 4	1	David Daly / Tom Daly / John Daly / Patrick Daly	2009 Volkswagen GOLF	87	1:26.216	Luther Westside VW
11	15	Class 4	2	Tony McFarland / Darren Murray / Roy Dasilva	Datum 280Z	69	1:30.374	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
40.130	84.772	1:17.266	90.855	70 - S.Sandy Satullo III / S Sandy Satullo / A

Chief of Timing & Scoring: David Kircher

Orbits

Chief Steward: Dorn Lynch

C&P-TRO award Winners

SOM Chair: Paula Spencer

Driver J Sauter

Worker S Reese, M Waggoner, L Whitfield, L Lowy

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: CenDiv SCCA